
West Mesa Justice Court 
Notice of Court Resets 

 

If you have a court date March 18,2020 through April 28,2020, your court date has been 

continued on the court’s motion.  

Immediate and health and safety evictions, orders of protection and debtor requested 

garnishment hearings will proceed as usual.  Thank you. 

 

COURT DATE RESET DATE 

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 Wednesday, April 29, 2020 

Thursday, March 19, 2020 Thursday, April 30, 2020 

Monday, March 23, 2020 Monday, May 4, 2020 

Tuesday, March 24, 2020 Tuesday, May 5, 2020 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 Wednesday, May 6, 2020 

Thursday, March 26, 2020 Thursday, May 7, 2020 

Monday, March 30, 2020 Monday, May 11, 2020 

Tuesday, March 31, 2020 Tuesday, May 12, 2020 

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 Wednesday, May 13, 2020 

Thursday, April 2, 2020 Thursday, May 14, 2020 

Monday, April 6, 2020 Monday, May 18, 2020 

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 Tuesday, May 19, 2020 

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 Wednesday, May 20, 2020 

Thursday, April 9, 2020 Thursday, May 21, 2020 

Monday, April 13, 2020 Tuesday, May 26, 2020 

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 Tuesday, May 26, 2020 

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 Wednesday, May 27, 2020 

Thursday, April 16, 2020 Thursday, May 28, 2020 

Monday, April 20, 2020 Monday, June 1, 2020 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Tuesday, June 2, 2020 

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 Wednesday, June 3, 2020 

Thursday, April 23, 2020 Thursday, June 4, 2020 
 


